Number
201
203
205
207
206
229
212
230
234
243
242
216
209
233
227
215
228
238
220
124
217
240
204
258
264
214
223
253
250
125
221
251

Head of the Shannon Race 2 - 2pm

Category
Mens Senior 4X-
Mens J18A 4X+
Mens J18A 4X+
Womens Intermediate 8+
Womens Intermediate 8+
Womens J16 8+
Mens Senior 1X
Womens J16 8+
Mens J15 8+
Mens J16 2X
Mens J16 2X
Mens Masters 4+
Mens Senior 1X
Mens J15 8+
Mens J18A 1X
Mens J18A 2X
Mens Novice 8+
Womens J18A 2X
Mens J18A 1X
Mens Senior 1X
Mens Masters 4+
Womens J18A 2X
Mens J18A 4X+
Womens J14 4X+
Womens Novice 4+
Womens Club 1 4+
Mens J18A 1X
Mens J15 1X
Mens Masters 1X
Mens Intermediate 1X
Mens J18A 1X
Mens Msters 1X

Crew
QUBBC
Portora
Portora B
Commercial B
Commercial A
Portora A
QUBBC, Oliver, T
Co lognaid
Co lognaid
Carrick
Portora
Belfast BC (f 254)
Sligo, Patterson, G
Portora
Carrick, Earley, T
KHBC (Time only)
Commercial
Portora A
Portadown, Hull, N

Portora (d)

Portora B
Commercial
Commercial

KHBC

Neptune

Co lognaid, O’halloran,, S
Portora, Gamble, R
City of Derry
Tribemen, Hornibrook
Portora, Blake, R
Athlone

Start Time

01:41:13
01:41:37
01:42:16
01:43:02
01:42:42
01:48:51
01:43:44
01:49:13
01:51:25
01:55:47
01:55:29
01:45:17
01:43:30
01:50:51
01:48:26
01:45:11
01:52:23
01:53:44
01:45:59
01:43:55
01:45:24
01:55:02
01:42:09
02:02:12
02:03:53
01:44:40
01:46:57
02:00:25
01:58:57
01:44:10
01:46:11
01:59:25

Finish Time

01:53:06
01:54:05
01:55:13
01:56:42
01:56:34
02:02:48
01:57:47
02:03:17
02:05:32
02:10:12
02:09:55
01:59:47
01:58:09
02:05:30
02:03:14
01:59:59
02:07:18
02:08:41
02:01:00
01:58:58
02:00:35
02:10:16
01:57:29
02:17:34
02:19:20
02:00:08
02:02:33
02:16:13
02:14:45
01:59:59
02:02:04
02:15:22

Overall Time
00:11:53
00:12:28
00:12:57
00:13:40
00:13:52
00:13:57
00:14:03
00:14:04
00:14:07
00:14:25
00:14:26
00:14:30
00:14:39
00:14:39
00:14:48
00:14:48
00:14:55
00:14:57
00:15:01
00:15:03
00:15:11
00:15:14
00:15:20
00:15:22
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:15:36
00:15:48
00:15:48
00:15:49
00:15:53
00:15:57



260
246
248
252
231
244
158
259
241
224
255
257
239
222
237
225
245
232
247
249
226
261
235
1000
236
256
263
208
210
211
213
265
218
219
254
202

Womens J14 4X+
Womens J15 4X+
Womens J15 4X+
Mens Novice 1X
Womens J16 8+
Womens Masters 8+
Mens J16 2X
Womens J14 4X+
Mens J16 2X
Mens J18A 1X
Womens J16 1X
Mens J14 4X+
Womens J18A 2X
Mens J18A 1X
Womens J18A 2X
Mens J18A 1X
Womens Intermediate 1X
Womens J16 8+
Womens J15 4X+
Womens J15 4X+
Mens J18A 1X
Womens J14 4X+
Mens J15 8+
Mens J15 2X
Womens J18A 2X
Womens J18A 4X-
Womens Masters 4X+
Mens Senior 1X
Mens Senior 1X
Mens Senior 1X
Mens Senior 1X
Womens J16 1X
Mens Club 2 1X
Mens Club 2 1X
Mens J15 1X
Mens J18A 8+

Athlone

Commercial A
Commercial B

C of Derry, Baldwin, C
Portora B

Tribesmen (d 431)
Carrick

Carrick

Portadown
Portadown, Morrow, R
KHBC, Wedgwood, M
Athlone

Portadown
Portadown, Murtagh, D
Sligo

Portadown, McClenahan, B
QUBLBC, Brogan, E
Portora C

Athlone

Athlone (Time only)
KHBC, Hayes, S
Carrick

Portora (Time only)
Carrick

Carrick

Carrick (Time only)
Tribesmen (d 215)
QUBBC, McKeown, S
QUBBC, Doyle, P
QUBBC, O'Dwyer, G
QUBBC, Beck, C

Co lognaid
Portadown, Laivins, A
Tribesmen, Power, A
Carrick, Ryan, C

Co lognaid

02:03:00
01:57:40
01:58:38
01:59:44
01:49:55
01:56:54
01:56:19
02:02:41
01:55:11
01:47:13
02:00:49
02:01:45
01:54:11
01:46:41
01:53:18
01:47:41
01:57:14
01:50:25
01:58:06
01:59:29
01:48:11
02:03:30
01:53:02
02:01:16
DNS
DNS
DNS
01:43:16
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

02:19:00
02:13:48
02:14:56
02:16:03
02:06:16
02:13:18
02:12:56
02:19:22
02:11:53
02:04:11
02:17:51
02:18:51
02:11:20
02:03:57
02:10:38
02:05:13
02:14:47
02:08:12
02:16:28
02:18:29
02:07:13
02:22:44
02:14:19
02:23:15
DNS
DNS

DNS

dnf

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

00:16:00
00:16:08
00:16:18
00:16:19
00:16:21
00:16:24
00:16:37
00:16:41
00:16:42
00:16:58
00:17:02
00:17:06
00:17:09
00:17:16
00:17:20
00:17:32
00:17:33
00:17:47
00:18:22
00:19:00
00:19:02
00:19:14
00:21:17
00:21:59
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



